

Bid Tabulation
Project #2-2022 - Rebid
TUS-VAR-GR Phase 5 - CR53, CR 54 & CR 55 Guardrail
Tuscarawas County Engineer
February 16, 2022

Ref No.	Item No.	Approximate Quantities	Approximate Units	Item Descriptions	Lake Erie Construction		PDK Construction		MP Dory Co.	
1	103.05	1	Lump Sum	Premium for contract performance bond and for payment bond	1,760.00	1,760.00	3,020.00	3,020.00	3,500.00	3,500.00
2	201	1	Lump Sum	Clearing and grubbing	326.00	326.00	100.00	100.00	500.00	500.00
3	202	4,337.50	ft	Guardrail removed for storage	1.60	6,940.00	1.10	4,771.25	2.00	8,675.00
4	517	187.5	ft	Railing (deep beam with steel tubular backup and type 1 steel posts and anchor bolts) As per plan	154.00	28,875.00	119.00	22,312.50	125.00	23,437.50
5	606	15,625	ft	Guardrail, type 5	18.40	287,500.00	18.96	296,250.00	20.00	312,500.00
6	606	380	ea	Guardrail posts, 9 ft., As per plan	18.00	6,840.00	12.00	4,560.00	15.00	5,700.00
7	606	34	ea	Anchor assembly, type A	1,150.00	39,100.00	1,200.00	40,800.00	1,350.00	45,900.00
8	606	28	ea	Anchor assembly, type T	950.00	26,600.00	820.00	22,960.00	950.00	26,600.00
9	606	8	ea	Bridge terminal assembly, type 4	925.00	7,400.00	680.00	5,440.00	700.00	5,600.00
10	606	4	ea	Bridge terminal assembly, type 2	450.00	1,800.00	375.00	1,500.00	375.00	1,500.00
11	606	75	ft	Guardrail, type 5 Long Span	24.00	1,800.00	28.68	2,151.00	35.00	2,625.00
12	Special	16,900	ft	Reshaping Berm	0.10	1,690.00	0.08	1,352.00	0.20	3,380.00
13	Special	6	ea	Mailbox support	135.00	810.00	100.00	600.00	75.00	450.00
14	626	204	ea	Barrier reflector, type A2	8.50	1,734.00	7.50	1,530.00	8.50	1,734.00
15	614	1	Lump Sum	Maintaining traffic	2,150.00	2,150.00	5,700.00	5,700.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
16	624	1	Lump Sum	Mobilization	1,550.00	1,550.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
17	832	1,000	ea	Erosion Control	1.00	1,000.00	1.00	1,000.00	1.00	1,000.00
Total					417,875.00		Total	418,046.75	Total	449,101.50